512E

ltem No: 512E
4-1/2" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Oval Head
Side Cutter

Weller Erem™ Cutters are designed to be
strong, durable and sharp, having the
highest precision available. Manufactured
with uncompromising Swiss quality and
created for worldwide applications,
including electronics assembly and
healthcare, Weller Erem Cutters are built to
last. Feel the difference with Weller Erem™
— the proven choice. Every time.

KEY FEATURES
This is the most widely used head shape, with burnished head
Fits for all cutting applications where easy access is given.

It is robust and size for size offers the highest cutting capacity.



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness

Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)

115mm
Microelectronic
Semi-Flush
1.57mm
0.48mm
0.99mm
10.16mm

Yes

19mm

6mm

11mm
043127076213

0.065 kg



