



512E

Item No: 512E 4-1/2" ESD Safe Semi-Flush Oval Head Side Cutter

Weller Erem[™] Cutters are designed to be strong, durable and sharp, having the highest precision available. Manufactured with uncompromising Swiss quality and created for worldwide applications, including electronics assembly and healthcare, Weller Erem Cutters are built to last. Feel the difference with Weller Erem[™] – the proven choice. Every time.

KEY FEATURES

- This is the most widely used head shape, with burnished head
- Fits for all cutting applications where easy access is given.
- It is robust and size for size offers the highest cutting capacity.

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	115mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Semi-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.57mm
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire	0.48mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.99mm
Cutting Edge Length	10.16mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	19mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
UPC	043127076213
Weight (Catalog)	0.065 kg